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French Toast
Bundle

A flavorful soft dough with maple
bits. Wrapped with cheese,
sausage, and egg. The perfect
breakfast on the go with the right
amount of sweet "kick"!
Brand Janey Lou's
Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
uoM
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi

Dough
2320201
Bundle, French Toast Sausage Egg & Cheese, 28/7.55 Oz
00850027998763
N/A
28
7.55

Bundle, French Toast Sausage
Egg & Cheese |tem # 2320201

Ounces "
180 INGREDIENTS: EGG (EGG WHITES, EGG YOLKS, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS  (Maple Bread Dough Enrobed Sandwich
2%OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DICALCIUM h
PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, BLACK PEPPER, SALT, NATURAL BUTTER With Pork Sausage, Egg, and Cheese )
FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID), UNBLEACHED WHEAT
01 FLOUR, SAUSAGE (PORK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTATE, SALT SPICES, CORN
SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, SPICE EXTRACTIVES, BHA, PROPYL
GALLATE, CITRIC ACID), CORN SYRUP, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE AND
BENZOIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), CARAMEL COLOR, CELLULOSE GUM., WATER,
CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES AND ANNATTO
(VEGETABLE COLOR)), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CORN CEREAL, PALM OIL, CORN
STARCH, CINNAMON, NATURAL FLAVOR., SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL,
HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL),
COMPRESSED YEAST, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM CASIENATE),
PURE CANE SUGAR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

Safe Handling Instructions

or poultry.Some food products may contain bacteria that ould
cause flinessf the product is mishandled or cooked improperly.
For your protection folow these safe handiing nstructions.

Keep refigerated or frozen.
“Thauw in efrigerator of microwave.

84
07

T' ’I 4 FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), S Gook toroughy.
I DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE e
FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES),|SALT, BAKING :K Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate lefovers

POWDER, DOUGH CONDITIONER, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM
SULFATE, SALT)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,

immediatelyor dscard.

13.21

Net Weight

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

14.05

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that use:

wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

* FOR HRL USE ONLY

13.65
10.05

Pack: 28

6.15

KEEP FROZEN

Unit Weight: 7.55 oz
Net Case Weight: 13.21 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 14.05 Lbs
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EST. 45444

Nutrition

Amount per serving % Daily Value ™
]

Amount per serving % Daily Value *

Calories

per serving

530

Total Fat 21g 27% Total Carbohydrate 61g 22%
FaCts Saturated Fat 8g 38% Dietary Fiber 1g 5%
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 22g
Serving size Cholesterol 200mg 67% Includes 21g Added Sugars 41%
7 11/20 oz (21449/7.6 o2) - -

Sodium 740mg 32% Protein 21g

Vitamin D 1.1mcg 6% + Calcium 240mg 20% =+ Iron 3.7mg 20% ¢ Potassium 330mg 8%

* The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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